| N. I. C. | | | 1000 | 1 11 11 11 1 | 11- | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| NATIONAL Assessment Centre | Services. | (, 100 hat 1 1 you | 4.09211 | LOUS. | | |
| Date In: 18/01/2021 14:01. | Jep description | | Date &Time | Completed . | Done by | |
| Rei No: 1/30/21/2000 810/ | SAS c-Illing | • | | . 1 | | |
| Veh 100 ABJ 3911B | E-malf(&jula si | irs, Al@žlus) | | 7.1 | | 7 |
| 0.01 15012021 11:50 | I-Motor Clain | Porm | /1 | | | |
| ODE TP ! Reporting Only | I-Motor W/O | (Withlie: OD 2hrs, | TP (brs) | | | , [J |
| The reporting Only | I-Plioto Uploa | ded | | | ' | |
| TP Insurer: | Assessmen VSur | vey Report | | | | |
| 11 Manuel. | Ass't Report by | Pax/Handlo | Owner/Whan | | | ************************************** |
| Proformed Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (| | | Tol: | Fw | (I |) |
| TP Randfoulhres Veh Nor YW | 2328 Y . | , INC(|)/Non-IN(| C(), | | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | Tel: | | | |
| the second stands promise the second | 0d: (|) | Cover Type: | | | |
| Constrained by ; (| | Dates, | Tin | And to which the party of the last |) | |
| | ote-Est. Sintus (W | | %; P: 21-79 | %. P: 80-10 | 070) | |
| The same of the sa | orranty: YES (|)/NO() |) | ~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 120 | |
| Bucess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00 | 0 ()/52,000 (| | HELDING THE PARTY OF THE PARTY | (१ मार्ग्सर) | at the man | anjace m |
| 7至UNIXITYEELUNEEEF535 25 法工机的共作XFF高级的共和共2 | ACKARATAN ACKARATA | ungtyyenteng | CONTRACTOR! | 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1 | 04, 111, 12 | |
| () Walle-In Gustomar a Customers Inform | THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE OW | nde Malanebi | edy NO refer | oi tabanor | . ' | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (): Invoice: | | 7/ 1.70 | wing Co: (| · 7 | |) |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: | A TOS () / TA | enanananan bili | TANK TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART | AUST VIEWER | TEN SHILLING | FETOVO V |
| ite allowers and begin to the second constitution of the second constitutio | Posturiore de la companione de la compan | 从积极的特别的 | H10408H01186 | idili de la State | The transport | |
| | urtesy Car () | | | ¥ | | - |
| 2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection | (') | | | | 7: | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30 | 000] () | 4 11 | | | | |
| Injurý i | | | | TOLET WAS DON'T STORE | OF WHAT THEFT | Colination. |
| | | | | 沿地域制度 | E CONTRACT | 1 malamer w |
| Season in all Convenience of the | SAID TO SECTION OF THE SECTION OF TH | | + | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | - | | • | |
| | | | 1 | | | |
| | -1 | | | | established to | were e |
| 4/02/20:/22 | | | | | munica de la constanta de la c | Millioni Allioni |
| NA2100:635 | NAME OF THE PARTY |) All Apaddoni | wporting (\$30) | MINOR | | ialiphi 'aliphi |
| MA2100:635 | THE SULFINATION OF THE SULFACE OF THE SULFINATION OF THE SULFACE OF THE SULFINATION OF TH |) Att Apaddont 1 5 DA Danwy A | tentament (2100 | X 11/0 (210) | | |
| MA2100:635 | NEW THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O | DA I Demuye A D TY I Towley Fee O PT I Follow-The | only garan. | 2403 2403 3403 3403 3403 | | Carloni Carloni |
| | | DA Denwy A 5) TV: Towlay Fe 4) PT: Follow-Thi 5) PT: Follow-Thi For plaining 11 | ough Survey (Re- |); ING (510) 5403 5103 (1103 in 200) | STATE OF THE STATE | (101) (101) |
| river/Owner: Ordric No: | | DA Demyr A DY TY: Towley F. OPT: Follow-The DY T: Follow-The For plaining at OTT: To-larged | outh Survey (Recommended to the Survey (Recommended to the Survey (Recommended to the Survey (Recommended to the Survey S |); ING (510) 5403 5103 (1103 in 200) | (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4 | iging); |
| river/Owner: | | DA Demure A D) TP: Towling Fe () PT: Yollow-The Earnel alminist () TR: Re-largeout () TR: Re-largeout 7) NI: Ideo DA + () NIUC Addillon | outh Survey (Recommended to the Survey (Recommended to the Survey (Recommended to the Survey (Recommended to the Survey S |); ING(510) 5-10/5 11 10270-y) 3 (-27/10/10/2/10) | (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4 | Dicks) |
| river/Owner: Ordrict No: armiged Portion: | | DA Derruys A D) TV1 Towling Fe () PV1 Follow-Tim D) PV1 Follow-Tim For plaining at () TR1 TL- largest () TR1 TL- largest () TR1 TL- largest () TR2 TL- largest () TR2 TL- largest () TR2 TL- largest () TR3 | outh Burvey outh Burvey (Re- linst ING Daly (W on EMRT Survey at Sorvious | >; | 23 | guile); |
| river/Owner: Ordric No: | | DA! Demy: A TY: Towling Fe () PT: Follow-The For ballmine at () TIL: Re-Jurpeol 7) NI: Ideo DA 4) NTUC Addition On! NS: Caurtery C NS: Repair Co | cough Burvey (Re- linst INCO Daly (W one 6MRT Survey at Sorviousts 6r/Tpt Allowers 6rdination |); ING (510) 5403 11 (410 Jan 200) 7 | 35 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Convision in the convis |
| river/Owner: Order No: Irraiged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): | | DA Demuy A Tys Towling Fe () PT; Follow-The For plalming at () TIL: IL-larged () TIL | cough Survey (Re- cough Survey (Re- linst INC Duly (W com SMRT Survey at Servicest- condination Finepeellon |); ING (510) 5403 511 (31709)) 3 (31709)) 3 (31709) 3 (31709 | 45 ' 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1 | |
| river/Owner: Ordrict No: armiged Portion: | | DA Demuy A Tys Towling Fe () PT; Follow-The For plalming at () TIL: IL-larged () TIL | outh Burvey outh Euryey (Re- linal NG Daly (M on EMRT Survey al Sorvices: or/Tpi Allowen ordination |); ING (510) 5403 511 (31709)) 3 (31709)) 3 (31709) 3 (31709 | 45 ' 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1 | |

SN09211I0008 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/01/2021 14:01 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (18/01/2021 14:01 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 18/01/2021 14:01 (SGT) Date of Accident 15/01/2021 11:40 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident 676 Woodlands Drive 71, Level 2, Singapore 730676 Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBJ3971B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner SUN KEE (PTE) LTD Company Reg No 1XXXXX749M **Email Address** enquiry@sunkee.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91215339 Alternative Phone No +65-91215339

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Dyna Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Employment

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Liberty Insurance Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number SD20V10273/VCV/R03 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NG YEW POO NRIC No SXXXX401J

| Date Of Driving Pass | 00/04/4000 |
|--|---|
| Driving experience | 08/01/1980 41 YEARS |
| Gender | Male |
| Mobile Number | (Phone) +65-91215339 |
| Alt. Phone Number | (Filotie) 103-31213339 |
| Email Address | enquiry@sunkee.com |
| Address | BLK 666 WOODLANDS RING ROAD #09-307 |
| Address complement | BER 000 WOODEANDS KING ROAD #09-507 |
| Postcode | 730666 |
| Is the driver the policyholder? | No |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured | |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? | Employee |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | No |
| verticle registration runiber of Other verticle Owned by Driver | |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | - |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| Type of Accident | Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| 2 | ыу |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? | Ne |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident | No |
| WAR THE CHARLES AND A CONTROL OF THE | 2 |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | No |
| | |
| Was any other material or property damaged? | Yes |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) | 1 |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | |
| Was the assident reported to the police? | |
| Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | No |
| A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O | No |
| If yes, against whom? | * |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN | |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | Voc |
| Was there any video captured by Car Camera? | Yes No |
| Was there any audio recorded? | No No |
| | |
| DETAILS OF OTHER | R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 |
| Vehicle Registration Number | YN2328Y |
| Vehicle Manufacturer | * |
| Vehicle Model | · |
| Vehicle Variant | CH . |
| Vehicle Colour | 3 4 |
| Vehicle Category | Commercial vehicle |
| Name of Driver | |
| Contact Number | ·- |
| Address | _ |
| | |
| Address complement | · |

| Nature Of Damage | |
|---|--|
| Details of property damaged in accident | |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forw arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

| SUN KEE (PTE) L 19 WOODLANDS SECT SINGAPORE 73808 TEL 6417 0891 FAX: 641 | TOR 1 | mr 18/01/2021 |
|---|--|----------------|
| Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time | Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time | |
| Sketch Plan | | Personnel |
| | Kampang | DoA: 15 31 |
| | Admiraty B | A: CBJ 3971B |
| | Loading Bay | B: YN 23284 |

| into | 1 | | | | B | | | | |
|-------------------|---|--|--|--|--|---|---|--|---|
| | 412 | ar. | 1 5 | tarted | reves | sed | 8 | hit | |
| my | uch | fort | Porti | ۵۸ . | | | | | |
| | | | Hatte stockers | | | - UHHARAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 1 | | | | |
| | | | 300-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00- | | | 131 | | | |
| | 10050 | W | | 1 (84) | | | | | |
| | | | | THE STATE OF THE S | | | | | |
| | | | | .• | | | | | |
| HHILOSOILDAOID II | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | The stage of | |
| | | | | | | V-5-4 | T-14 | | |
| | | ***** | | | | | | | |
| THE STREET | | arciour | | #** <u>**********************************</u> | | | | | |
| | *************************************** | | RU-INSULU MANAGEMENT | A CAMPANIAN IN CAMPANIAN | | 4 4 | | 9. | |
| tion | | **** | | | | ic 1 | | | |
| re the fore | going particu | ilars are true | in every respe | ect. | | | | 4.* | |
| to claim a | gainst your o | own policy, p | lease be advis | ed that your ins of occurrence. I | surer may hav (indly check v | e a fourte | en (14) d surer fo | lays clause whereb | y the c |
| ODDLAN | DS SÉCTO RE 738080 | OR1 × | M | | | | N | N 18/10 | 1/2 |
| | to claim a sade within 1000LAN | ore the foregoing particular to claim against your of the stipulate of the | nte the foregoing particulars are true n to claim against your own policy, pade within the stipulated imeframe | tre the foregoing particulars are true in every respective to claim against your own policy, please be advisuated within the stipulated timeframe from the day of the company of the compa | tion The the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The to claim against your own policy, please be advised that your instance within the stipulated timeframe from the day of occurrence. It is to compare the policy of the policy | tion The the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The to claim against your own policy, please be advised that your insurer may have add within the stipulated imeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check within the stipulated imeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check within the stipulated imeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check within the stipulated imeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check within the stipulated imeframe from the day of occurrence. | tion tree the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. In to claim against your own policy, please be advised that your insurer may have a fourtemade within the supulated imeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check with your insurer may have a fourtemade within the supulated imeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check with your insurer may have a fourtemade within the supulated imeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check with your insurer may have a fourteman from the day of occurrence. | tion The the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The claim against your own policy, please be advised that your insurer may have a fourteen (14) or add within the supulated timeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check with your insurer for COOLANDS SECTOR 1 | tion tree the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. In to claim against your own policy, please be advised that your insurer may have a fourteen (14) days clause wherebeard within the stipulated imeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check with your insurer for more details. |

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Time

Personnel

| | a disonal Particulars | | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| | Date of Accident: 15 1 21 Time of Accident: 11. 40 am | | | | | |
| | Exact Location of Accident: Kampong Admiralty Coading Bay Court | | | | | |
| | Owner's Name: Sun Kee (Pt) Uto NRIC No: 1979017 49 M | | | | | |
| | Driver's Name: No 121 5339 NRIC No: 5(327 4010) HP No: 9121 5339 | | | | | |
| | Date of Birth: 13/11/1988 Driv ng Licence Passing Date: 8/1/1986 Occupation: Indoor / Outdoor | | | | | |
| | Address: 666 Woodlands Ring Rd #09-307 (730666) | | | | | |
| | Relationship of Driver with Insured: Employ & Email Address: X enguiry & Cynkee Co. | | | | | |
| | Vehicle No: GBJ 3971B Make & Model: Tayota | | | | | |
| | Insurance Co: Liberty Coverage: Policy No: | | | | | |
| | *Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim / 3rd Party Claim / Not Claiming, Just Reporting Only | | | | | |
| | *Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Used At Time Of Accident: Private Use / Works | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | *Weather Condition? Zear / Raining / Others: Wet / Gry / Others: | | | | | |
| | * Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & How many pax: | | | | | |
| | A: 1+0 B. 1+0 C: D: | | | | | |
| | *Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes / No) If yes, | | | | | |
| | Name / NRIC / In Vehicle: | | | | | |
| | *Was The Accident Reported To The Police ? | | | | | |
| | No O Yes, Which Police Station? | | | | | |
| | *Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? | | | | | |
| | No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No: Insurer: | | | | | |
| *Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & Category: | | | | | | |
| | • | | | | | |
| | *Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (Yes/No) | | | | | |
| | Third Party Driver's Particulars | | | | | |
| | Vehicle & No: 4N 23287 Make & Model: | | | | | |
| | Drīver's Name:NRIC No:HP No: | | | | | |
| | Vehicle C No: IViake & Model: | | | | | |
| | Driver's Name: NRIC No: HP No: | | | | | |
| | Witness Particulars | | | | | |
| | Name: NRIC No: HP No: | | | | | |





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

| Certificate No | ARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) | |
|--|------------------------------------|--|
| Ceruncae AU | SD20V10273 /VCV /R03 | |
| Form | MZ300A | Market Sales and |
| Date Of Issue | 03-SEP-2020 | |
| 1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle: | GBJ3971B | |
| 2.Chassis number of Vehicle: | JTFAT35Y40K212486 | |
| 3.Name of Policyholder: | SUN KEE (PTE) LTD | |
| 4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act: | 12-SEP-2020 00:00 AM | |
| 5.Date of Expiry of Insurance: | 11-SEP-2021 23:59 PM | |
| 6.Persons or Classes of Persons | 20.00 TW | |

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving

And provided further that the Motor Wehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the appoint loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*:

A) Use in connection with the Policimology's pusiness.

B) Use for the carriage of passengers, other tran for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

C) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

A) Use for hire or reward or for racing, sacre-axing, reliability trials or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing or any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered incorrative by Section 3 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Police to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation and Change 189 and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

> > Authorised Signature

For Information only

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive Unlimited Windscreen, Third Party Working Risk, Additional Accessories - Power avigare

SUM INSURED:

ALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Section SS500 Additional Excess - All Claims - Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S \$3001 Windscreen Excess \$\$100

FINANCE COMPANY:

CAME EF F NANCIAL SERVICES AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC LTD ONG -LI SENG LIFE & GENERAL INSURANCE AGENCY

PRODUCER NAME:

PLVC/-/16-SEP-20

S1_CI_T1_T3_OE_Template2-Ver1.

16-SEP-20